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BIG 12 SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS '14

FROM THE JAMAIL TEXAS SWIMMING CENTER IN AUSTIN, TX

Network

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

FOX SPORTS NORTH

FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Kentucky)
FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA

FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN

PRIME TICKET

SUN SPORTS (Non Lightning)

MASN 2

MSG PLUS

ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL

Date

Saturday - 03/08/2014
Sunday - 03/09/2014
Friday - 03/07/2014
Friday - 03/07/2014
Friday - 03/07/2014
Tuesday - 03/11/2014
Wednesday - 03/12/2014
Tuesday - 03/11/2014
Wednesday - 03/12/2014
Friday - 03/07/2014
Tuesday - 03/11/2014
Sunday - 03/09/2014
Friday - 03/07/2014
Monday - 03/10/2014
Saturday - 03/08/2014
Monday - 03/10/2014
Wednesday - 03/12/2014
Friday - 03/14/2014

Friday - 03/07/2014
Monday - 03/10/2014
Tuesday - 03/11/2014

Time
11:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 AM
3:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 AM

12:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:30 PM

Zone
Mountain
Central
Central
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Pacific
Eastern
Pacific
Pacific

Eastern
Eastern

Eastern

\
816 12 CONFERENCE

NN

Report Compiled: 2/28/2014



