





Clearance Report

## **BIG 12 SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS '14** FROM THE JAMAIL TEXAS SWIMMING CENTER IN AUSTIN, TX

Network	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<b>Zone</b>	<u>L,D.R</u>
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA	Saturday - 03/08/2014	11:00 PM	Mountain	Delay
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST	Sunday - 03/09/2014	2:00 PM	Central	Delay
FOX SPORTS NORTH	Friday - 03/07/2014	12:00 PM	Central	Delay
FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Kentucky)	Friday - 03/07/2014	12:00 PM	Eastern	Delay
FOX SPORTS OHIO	Friday - 03/07/2014	4:30 PM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA	Tuesday - 03/11/2014	1:00 PM	Central	Delay
FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA	Wednesday - 03/12/2014	2:30 PM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST	Tuesday - 03/11/2014	1:00 PM	Central	Delay
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST	Wednesday - 03/12/2014	2:30 PM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN	Friday - 03/07/2014	12:00 PM	Central	Delay
PRIME TICKET	Tuesday - 03/11/2014	10:00 AM	Pacific	Delay
SUN SPORTS (Non Lightning)	Sunday - 03/09/2014	12:00 AM	Eastern	Delay
MASN 2	Friday - 03/07/2014	12:00 PM	Eastern	Delay
MSG PLUS	Monday - 03/10/2014	1:30 PM	Eastern	Delay
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)	Saturday - 03/08/2014	3:00 AM	Pacific	Delay
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)	Monday - 03/10/2014	3:00 PM	Eastern	Delay
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)	Wednesday - 03/12/2014	8:00 PM	Pacific	Delay
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)	Friday - 03/14/2014	12:00 AM	Pacific	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Friday - 03/07/2014	12:00 PM	Eastern	Delay
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Monday - 03/10/2014	10:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Tuesday - 03/11/2014	1:30 PM	Eastern	Repeat